
LOT 18 SOUTH WIND ADDITION EX 2.
QC 1363-56.

MICKLE MARK/MICKLE DEBORAH
821 SW SUNVIEW ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-5S-16-03751-318

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

33516.020 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

02/13/2020 BC 2.52 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

47,168
30,233
25,000

102,401
38,407
63,994

HX HB 38,994
25,000

102,401
0

102,401

1346/1366 10/20/2017 WD U I 12 66,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

MARK & DEBORAH MICK

1337/1832 3/28/2017 WD U I 12 103,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD H HUDSON JR

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO
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18528 POOL 115 07/20/2001

2020HX Base Yr

821 SW SUNVIEW ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,884 104.3100 62.59 117,920 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1674

BAS 1,674 100 1,674 41,910

UEP 300 70 210 5,258

1,974 1,884 47,168

BAS= W24 UEP= N10 W30 S10 E30$ W38 S27 E62 N27$.

BAS

24

38

27

62

27

UEP 10

30

10

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 28 336.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 9,408

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 4,800

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 750.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,125

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2014 3 100 2,000

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2014 3 100 2,000

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2014 3 100 2,500

30,233

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 25,000


